
Stand: 06.03.2023 / 08:02:11

Ergebnisübersicht: Redefin HC- Dressur 03.03./05.03.23 [202310001] 03.03.2023 - 05.03.2023

1 Reitpferdeprüfung

Esquin White123Svea Groß (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)1. P 8.50

Fiderhall 6128Svea Groß (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)2. P 8.10

Secret Star 8151Svea Groß (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)3. P 7.90

Despo Olympus von Bellin116Bart Desender (Reitverein von Bellin e.V.)4. P 7.80

Incognita 4139Ann-Christin Mehl (RFV Zingst e.V.)4. P 7.80

Sina B89Sandra Penndorf (PSC Heidekrug e. V.)6. 7.50

Daschko G26Marie Kirchner (RFV Eldena e.V.)7. 7.10

Go For Golden Gustav54Laurie Ganz (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)8. 6.90

Rubiella le noir80Laura-Sophie Templin (RFV Eldena e.V.)8. 6.90

Aabid97Sandra Penndorf (PSC Heidekrug e. V.)8. 6.90

2 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Esquin White123Svea Groß (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)1. P 8.20

Go for Romance138Svea Groß (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)2. P 8.00

Incognita 4139Ann-Christin Mehl (RFV Zingst e.V.)3. P 7.50

Forrest GT163Letizia Brandt (RFV Eldena e.V.)4. P 7.30

Goldwind 1556Marlis Möwe-Jarren (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)5. P 7.20

Sienna 7588Marie Kirchner (RFV Eldena e.V.)6. 7.00

Arys 106Sandra Penndorf (PSC Heidekrug e. V.)7. 6.80

Val d'Isere 1591Marlis Möwe-Jarren (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)7. 6.80

Elaisa P121Sandra Penndorf (PSC Heidekrug e. V.)9. 6.40

3 Dressurpferdeprfg.Kl.L

Go for Romance138Svea Groß (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)1. P 8.00

Fearless Franzi GS125Simone Kröger-Harder (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)2. P 7.00

Schierensees Multiversum150Marie-Theres Puls (PS Granderheide e.V.)3. P 6.90

Val d'Isere 1591Marlis Möwe-Jarren (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)4. P 6.70

4 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Calinera S107Linja Kleinfeld (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)1. P 7.60

Quantino 574Leoni Breitsprecher (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)2. P 7.40

Espentijn's Mister Dorian122Linja Kleinfeld (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)3. P 7.30

Little Flash of Lightning61Laura Kuprat (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)4. P 7.20

Acomet's Boy1Milly Rogosch (RFV Schwanheide u.Um.e.V.)5. P 7.10

Luna Mo63Merle Lauretta Puvogel (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)5. P 7.10

Newton 44143Isabella von Maydell (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)7. 7.00

Cool Man 3824Maja Lina Rohlfing (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)8. 6.90

Burberry V15Lana Aliyah Gutgesell (RSV Polzow e.V)9. 6.80

Coco Dream IP21Leoni Schulz (Poeler SV 1923 e. V.)9. 6.80

Gatsby 171136Pauline Linde (RFV Tentzerow e. V.)9. 6.80

Troja 54164Marie Wallner (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)12. 6.70

Calino 6817Finja Haase (Ritzerower RV e. V.)13. 6.40

Domino 890117Lani Tessaro (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)14. 6.30

Sunsation 3155Melina Lou Bartel (RV Parkentin e.V.)14. 6.30

Carlito 4418Lola Marie Bittner (RFV Zingst e.V.)16. 6.10

Casper 497162Amy-Marie Kuhn (RFV Zingst e.V.)17. 5.20

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Acomet's Boy1Milly Rogosch (RFV Schwanheide u.Um.e.V.)1. P 7.80

Coco Dream IP21Leoni Schulz (Poeler SV 1923 e. V.)2. P 7.40

Little Flash of Lightning61Laura Kuprat (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)3. P 7.30

Quantino 574Leoni Breitsprecher (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)4. P 7.20

Gatsby 171136Pauline Linde (RFV Tentzerow e. V.)5. P 7.00

Calinera S107Linja Kleinfeld (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)6. P 6.80

Cool Man 3824Maja Lina Rohlfing (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)7. 6.70

Espentijn's Mister Dorian122Linja Kleinfeld (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)7. 6.70

Carlito 4418Lola Marie Bittner (RFV Zingst e.V.)9. 6.60
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Luna Mo63Merle Lauretta Puvogel (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)10. 6.50

Sunsation 3155Melina Lou Bartel (RV Parkentin e.V.)10. 6.50

Calino 6817Finja Haase (Ritzerower RV e. V.)12. 6.40

Troja 54164Marie Wallner (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)13. 6.30

Burberry V15Lana Aliyah Gutgesell (RSV Polzow e.V)14. 6.00

Newton 44143Isabella von Maydell (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)14. 6.00

Domino 890117Lani Tessaro (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)16. 5.80

Casper 497162Amy-Marie Kuhn (RFV Zingst e.V.)17. 5.50

6 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Goldkind 1555Stella Baranowski (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)1. P 692.50

Patricia 21171Leela Meta Segebard (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)2. P 676.50

De Kleene Deern28Inga Kissmann (RSG Hof Hohenberg e.V.)3. P 675.50

Destaro W31Andrea Gabriel-Vogt (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)4. P 665.00

D'Olympia 725Celine Carolin Koepke (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)5. P 663.50

All inclusive 104Juli Theres Bollmann (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)6. P 662.50

Nancho`s Golden Star67Freya Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)6. P 662.50

San Cisco82Jean Klemstein (TI Pferdesport Berlin-Brandenburg e)8. 662.00

C'est fantastique106Laura Martens (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)8. 662.00

Vantaggio 393Marlene Valasik (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)10. 655.50

Chili -S20Lilly Marie Schult (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.)11. 655.00

Esperanto 3039Lilly Marie Schult (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.)12. 654.50

Rennaismaye S149Ina Malgadey (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.)13. 643.50

Quo Vadis 54147Ina Schmidt (RFV Valluhn e. V.)14. 637.50

Colleen 32111Ayleen Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)15. 633.00

Portofino 75146Charlotta Justine Hagge (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)16. 626.00

Dohna 833Isadora Bütow (RFV Groß Lüsewitz e.V.)17. 625.50

Vita 22159Katharina Hasler (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)18. 601.00

Sandy 55584Ulrike Bschorer (RFV Crivitz e.V.)19. 585.50

Cocolina 14110Isadora Bütow (RFV Groß Lüsewitz e.V.)20. 570.50

7 Dressurprfg. Kl.L**

Goldkind 1555Stella Baranowski (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)1. P 678.00

De Kleene Deern28Inga Kissmann (RSG Hof Hohenberg e.V.)2. P 667.00

Patricia 21171Leela Meta Segebard (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)3. P 654.50

Destaro W31Andrea Gabriel-Vogt (RV Klützer Winkel e. V.)4. P 646.50

Nancho`s Golden Star67Freya Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e. V.)5. P 645.00

D'Olympia 725Celine Carolin Koepke (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)6. P 643.50

Buttje Bruno105Laura Martens (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)7. 642.50

For Magic Moments 447Marlene Valasik (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)8. 639.00

Quo Vadis 54147Ina Schmidt (RFV Valluhn e. V.)9. 635.00

Portofino 75146Charlotta Justine Hagge (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)10. 622.00

Chili -S20Lilly Marie Schult (RFV Langen-Brütz e.V.)11. 602.50

Colleen 32111Ayleen Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)12. 600.00

Dohna 833Isadora Bütow (RFV Groß Lüsewitz e.V.)13. 599.50

Rennaismaye S149Ina Malgadey (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e. V.)14. 598.50

Sandy 55584Ulrike Bschorer (RFV Crivitz e.V.)15. 591.50

Vita 22159Katharina Hasler (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e. V.)16. 562.50

8 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

Millennium Star 2140Libuse Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)1. P 690.50

San Cisco82Jean Klemstein (TI Pferdesport Berlin-Brandenburg e)2. P 682.00

Saphira 20785Svea Groß (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)3. P 681.50

Donnerfee 6136Carolina Romanowski (RFV Stülow e. V.)4. P 678.50

Dozent 10137Lana Marie Külper (RFV Schwanheide u.Um.e.V.)5. P 659.50

Quiness D76Lily Schrenk (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)6. P 658.50

Domino 942118Ann-Christin Mehl (RFV Zingst e.V.)7. 655.50

DE Vita 830Lana Marie Külper (RFV Schwanheide u.Um.e.V.)8. 652.50

Bärenfang7Manja Femfert (RV Miltzow e. V.)9. 649.50

2



Stand: 06.03.2023 / 08:02:11

Ergebnisübersicht: Redefin HC- Dressur 03.03./05.03.23 [202310001] 03.03.2023 - 05.03.2023

Soulman 9154Laura Martens (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)10. 641.00

Fridericus Rex 16132Carl-Ludwig Riedel (RSG Hattsteiner Hof Usingen e.V.)11. 622.50

Sarottis Herzdame86Kaira Sophie Laudan (PS Granderheide e.V.)12. 620.00

For Magic Moments 447Marlene Valasik (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)13. 616.50

All inclusive 104Juli Theres Bollmann (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)14. 597.00

Bavalou100Yulia Pantskhava (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)15. 582.50

9 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**

Van Tastic 392Nele Klaus (LRF Bülow Neubeeren e.V.)1. P 706.00

Saphira 20785Svea Groß (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)2. P 702.00

Dante's Luca114Alexandra Struzynski (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.)3. P 700.00

Donnerfee 6136Carolina Romanowski (RFV Stülow e. V.)4. P 697.50

Domino 942118Ann-Christin Mehl (RFV Zingst e.V.)5. P 693.50

Millennium Star 2140Libuse Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)6. 692.00

Quantino 1073Carolina Kim Rabeler (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)7. 690.50

Dozent 10137Lana Marie Külper (RFV Schwanheide u.Um.e.V.)8. 686.00

Raspel 377Carolina Kim Rabeler (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)9. 668.00

Quiness D76Lily Schrenk (RFV Trent 82 e.V.)10. 646.00

Fridericus Rex 16132Carl-Ludwig Riedel (RSG Hattsteiner Hof Usingen e.V.)11. 643.00

DE Vita 830Lana Marie Külper (RFV Schwanheide u.Um.e.V.)12. 634.50

10 St.Georg Special*

Silberglanz 6153Libuse Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)1. P 886.50

Donauschall119Libuse Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)2. P 876.50

Coffee to go 322Christina Thieme (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)3. P 865.00

Feengold 10126Ronald Lüders (RV Güstrow e. V.)4. P 859.00

San Amour 281Susanne Voß (RV Güstrow e. V.)5. P 854.00

Belcanto 46101Ronald Lüders (RV Güstrow e. V.)6. 839.50

DSP Black Belantis120Ronald Lüders (RV Güstrow e. V.)7. 833.00

Bonfire B12Nele Klaus (LRF Bülow Neubeeren e.V.)8. 832.00

Seldom 587Christina Thieme (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)9. 825.00

Bärenfang7Manja Femfert (RV Miltzow e. V.)10. 824.50

Charming Casira109Ina Schmidt (RFV Valluhn e. V.)11. 813.50

Quentin 15075Hannah Könemann (RFV Echem-Scharnebeck)12. 797.50

Dolce Vita 16634Kathrin Zerbe (RFTV Krumke e.V.)13. 789.50

Domino 942118Ann-Christin Mehl (RFV Zingst e.V.)14. 781.50

Pantau 1570Isabell Behrens (RuFV Neuengörs u. Umg. e.V.)15. 736.50

11 Dressurprüfung Kl. S**

Coffee to go 322Christina Thieme (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)1. P 805.00

DSP Black Belantis120Ronald Lüders (RV Güstrow e. V.)2. P 796.50

Feengold 10126Ronald Lüders (RV Güstrow e. V.)3. P 794.00

Silberglanz 6153Libuse Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)4. P 793.50

Donauschall119Libuse Mencke (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)5. P 793.00

Belcanto 46101Ronald Lüders (RV Güstrow e. V.)6. 780.50

San Amour 281Susanne Voß (RV Güstrow e. V.)7. 776.00

Bärenfang7Manja Femfert (RV Miltzow e. V.)8. 762.50

Dolce Vita 16634Kathrin Zerbe (RFTV Krumke e.V.)9. 760.00

Seldom 587Christina Thieme (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)10. 756.00

Domino 942118Ann-Christin Mehl (RFV Zingst e.V.)11. 754.00

Pramwaldhof's Don Basti72Nina Josephine Twardowsky (RV Schneverdingen)12. 697.00

Pantau 1570Isabell Behrens (RuFV Neuengörs u. Umg. e.V.)13. 672.00
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